Day Date Time Field Home Visitors
Tuesday 15-Apr|6pm Carrick Mariners |Practice
Tuesday 15-Apr|6pm Dillon Red Sox |Practice
Wednesda 16-Apr|6pm Carrick Mets Practice
Wednesda 16-Apr|6pm Dillon Braves Practice
Thursday 17-Apr|6pm Carrick Cubs Practice
Thursday 17-Apr|6pm Dillon White Sox |Practice
Friday 18-Apr|6pm Carrick Orioles Practice
Friday 18-Apr|6pm Dillon Dodgers |Practice
Saturday 19-Apr|10am Carrick Mets Practice
Saturday 19-Apr|11:30am |Carrick Red Sox |Practice
Saturday 19-Apr|1lam Dillon Cubs Practice
Saturday 19-Apr|12:30pm |Dillon Mariners |Practice
Saturday 19-Apr|1lpm Carrick Orioles Practice
Saturday 19-Apr|2pm Dillon Braves Practice
Saturday 19-Apr|3:30pm Dillon Dirt Dogs |Practice
Saturday 19-Apr|9:30am Dillon Dodgers |Practice
Tuesday 22-Apr|6:30pm Dillon Dodgers |Braves Scrimmage
Tuesday 22-Apr|6pm Carrick Red Sox |Practice
Wednesda 23-Apr|6:30pm Dillon White Sox |Mets Scrimmage
Wednesda 23-Apr|6pm Carrick Orioles Practice
Thursday 24-Apr|6:30pm Dillon Orioles Mariners |Scrimmage
Thursday 24-Apr|6pm Carrick White Sox |Practice
Friday 25-Apr|6:30pm Dillon Cubs Red Sox |Scrimmage
Friday 25-Apr|6pm Carrick Mariners |Practice
Saturday 26-Apr|1:30pm Dillon Cubs Practice
Saturday 26-Apr(10:30am |Dillon Mariners |Practice
Saturday 26-Apr|10am Carrick Dodgers |Practice
Saturday 26-Apr(12pm Carrick White Sox |Practice
Saturday 26-Apr|12pm Dillon Mets Practice
Saturday 26-Apr(3pm Dillon Red Sox |Practice
Saturday 26-Apr|9AM Dillon Orioles Practice
Sunday 27-Apr[10am Dillon Dirt Dogs |Practice
Tuesday 29-Apr|6pm Carrick Dodgers |Practice
Wednesda 30-Apr|6pm Carrick Mets Practice
Thursday 1-May|6pm Carrick Braves Practice
Friday 2-May|6pm Carrick Cubs Practice
Saturday 3-May|1:30pm Dillon Dodgers |Practice
Saturday 3-May|10:30am (Dillon Mets Practice
Saturday 3-May|10am Carrick Red Sox |Practice
Saturday 3-May|12pm Carrick Cubs Practice
Saturday 3-May|12pm Dillon White Sox |Practice
Saturday 3-May|2pm Carrick Orioles Practice
Saturday 3-May|3pm Dillon Braves Practice
Saturday 3-May|9am Dillon Mariners |Practice
Sunday 4-May|10am Dillon Dirt Dogs |Practice
Tuesday 6-May|6pm Carrick Orioles Practice




Wednesda 7-May|6pm Carrick Red Sox |Practice
Thursday 8-May|6pm Carrick White Sox |Practice
Friday 9-May|6pm Carrick Mariners |Practice
Saturday 10-May|10am Dillon Dirt Dogs |Practice
Tuesday 13-May|6pm Carrick Braves Practice
Wednesday 14-May|6pm Carrick Cubs Practice
Thursday 15-May|6pm Carrick Mets Practice
Friday 16-May|6pm Carrick Dodgers |Practice
Saturday 17-May|10am Carrick Orioles Practice
Saturday 17-May|10am Dillon Mets Practice
Saturday 17-May|11:30am |Carrick Dodgers |Practice
Saturday 17-May|11:30am |Dillon Cubs Practice
Saturday 17-May|1lpm Carrick White Sox |Practice
Saturday 17-May|1lpm Dillon Mariners |Practice
Saturday 17-May|3pm Carrick Red Sox |Practice
Saturday 17-May|3pm Dillon Braves Practice
Sunday 18-May|10am Dillon Dirt Dogs |Practice
Monday 19-May|6pm Carrick White Sox |Practice
Tuesday 20-May|6pm Carrick Mariners |Practice
Wednesday 21-May|6pm Carrick Red Sox |Practice
Thursday 22-May|6pm Carrick Orioles Practice
Tuesday 27-May|6pm Carrick Braves Practice
Wednesdal 28-May|6pm Carrick Dodgers |Practice
Thursday 29-May|6pm Carrick Cubs Practice
Friday 30-May|6pm Carrick Mets Practice
Saturday 31-May|10am Carrick Cubs Practice
Saturday 31-May|[10am Dillon White Sox |Practice
Saturday 31-May|11:30am |Carrick Orioles Practice
Saturday 31-May(11:30am |Dillon Dodgers |Practice
Saturday 31-May|1lpm Carrick Mets Practice
Saturday 31-May|1pm Dillon Red Sox |Practice
Saturday 31-May|3pm Carrick Mariners |Practice
Saturday 31-May|3pm Dillon Braves Practice
Sunday 1-Jun|{10am Dillon Dirt Dogs |Practice
Tuesday 3-Jun|{6pm Carrick White Sox |Practice
Wednesda 4-Jun|6pm Carrick Mariners |Practice
Thursday 5-Jun|{6pm Carrick Orioles Practice
Friday 6-Jun|6pm Carrick Red Sox |Practice
Saturday 7-Jun{1:30pm  [Carrick Mariners |Practice
Saturday 7-Jun|1:30pm Dillon Braves Practice
Saturday 7-Jun{10:30am |[Carrick Dodgers |Practice
Saturday 7-Jun|10:30am |Dillon Cubs Practice
Saturday 7-Jun|{12pm Carrick Red Sox |Practice
Saturday 7-Jun|12pm Dillon Mets Practice
Saturday 7-Jun{4:30pm  [Dillon Home Run Derby
Saturday 7-Jun|7pm Dillon All Star Game
Saturday 7-Jun[9am Carrick  |White Sox |Practice




Saturday 7-Jun{9am Dillon Orioles Practice
Sunday 8-Jun|10am Dillon Dirt Dogs |Practice
Monday 9-Jun|6:30pm  [Carrick tbd Practice
Monday 9-Jun|6:30pm Dillon tbd Practice
Tuesday 10-Jun|5:30pm  |Carrick tbd Practice
Tuesday 10-Jun|6:30pm Dillon playoff 1

Tuesday 10-Jun|7pm Carrick tbd Practice
Wednesda 11-Jun|5:30pm  |Carrick tbd Practice
Wednesda 11-Jun|6:30pm  |Dillon playoff 2
Wednesda 11-Jun|7pm Carrick tbd Practice
Thursday 12-Jun|5:30pm  |Carrick tbd Practice
Thursday 12-Jun|6:30pm Dillon playoff 3

Thursday 12-Jun|7pm Carrick tbd Practice
Friday 13-Jun|6:30pm Dillon playoff 4

Saturday 14-Jun|4:30pm |Dillon playoff 5

Saturday 14-Jun|6:30pm Dillon playoff 6

Sunday 15-Jun|7pm Dillon Championship




